
 Quick Installation Guide 

Outdoor Wi-Fi Camera 

CT3/CT4/CT5/CT6/CT7/CT8/CT9 

 

 

 

 

 

This guide instructs how to install and connect the device. For more information, such as the description of symbols displayed 

on relevant materials, please visit www.tendacn.com or scan the Product Documents QR code of this guide. 

The CT6 is used for illustration unless otherwise specified. 

The product name and model are specified on the label of the device. 

Package contents 

                

                                 

                               

  

Camera x 1 Power adapter x 1 Installation template x 1 

Screw x 3 

(BA3 x 25 mm, Head diameter: 6.0 mm) 

Quick installation guide x 1 

Anchor x 3 

(Height: 6.6 mm, Inner diameter: 2.4 mm, Length: 26.4 mm) 

Waterproof kit x 1 



Appearance 

 

 

  

LED indicator Solid red: Initializing and starting. 

Blinking red slowly: Disconnected from a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

Blinking red quickly: Connecting to a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

Solid blue: Connected to a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

Blinking blue slowly: Upgrading. 

Blinking blue quickly: Waiting to connect to a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

Ethernet port 10/100 Mbps auto-negotiation Ethernet port, used for connecting such devices as the router 

and switch. 

Reset button 
Hold down the Reset button for about 5 seconds and release it when the LED indicator blinks 

blue quickly or hear a prompt tone. The camera is reset successfully. 

Orientation knob Adjust the monitoring angle for the best view through your camera. 

Micro SD card slot 

(Behind the cover) 

Reset button 

(Behind the cover) 

Microphone 

Speaker 

Spotlights 

IR lights 

LED indicator 

Orientation knob Ethernet port 

Power port 



Add the camera to TDSEE App 

  

Before adding your camera, ensure that the router is connected to the internet successfully and the filter function is 

disabled. 

1. Download the TDSEE App onto your mobile device by searching for TDSEE in the Google Play or App Store or by scanning 

the QR code. 

              

2. Power on the camera. 

The LED indicator lights solid red after the camera is powered on. When the LED indicator blinks blue quickly, the camera 

is waiting to connect to a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

 

3. Run the TDSEE App and follow the instructions to complete user registration. Enter the Home page, then tap Add a device 

or the upper right corner of the home page . 

4. Scan the QR code on the body of the camera, and follow the instructions in the App. 

Or 

QR code 



Install the device 

Install the camera 

The camera supports ceiling and wall mounting. 

  

(1) Please make sure the ceiling is strong enough to withstand three times the weight of the camera. 

(2) You may need a hammer drill, a drill bit, a rubber hammer, a screwdriver, and a ladder for the installation. 

(3) The camera is suitable for mounting at heights >2m. 

 
 

 

 
  

Wall mounting Ceiling mounting 



Adjust the monitoring angle 

Loosen the orientation knob, adjust the orientation of the camera as required, then tighten the knob. 

 

  

0 – 360 ° 

0 – 90 ° 



Install waterproof kit 

Install the waterproof kit for the Ethernet port if the camera is installed outdoors. 

  

The included waterproof kit is not suitable for the Ethernet cable with protection cover on the crystal head. See the 

example on the right. 

 
When the Ethernet port of the camera is connected to an Ethernet cable, the waterproof installation steps are as follows. If 

not, you are also recommended to install the kit and wrap the end with waterproof tape. 

1. Put the O-ring on the Ethernet port of the camera. 

2. Pass the Ethernet cable through the fixed nut, the waterproof ring and the waterproof jacket in proper order. Then 

connect it to the Ethernet port of the camera. 

3. Rotate to fix the waterproof jacket to the Ethernet port of the camera, insert the waterproof ring into the waterproof 

jacket and fasten the fixed nut. 

 

  
Ethernet cable Fixed nut 

Waterproof ring Waterproof jacket O-ring 
Ethernet port 

 

Clockwise rotation 



FAQ 

Q1: What should I do if I failed to add the camera? 

A1: Try the following solutions: 

- Ensure that the router is connected to the internet successfully. 

- The camera only supports 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. When adding the camera, you need to connect the smartphone to 

a 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi network. 

- Do not hide the Wi-Fi network of the router when adding the camera (After the camera is added successfully, you 

can hide the Wi-Fi network). 

- Confirm whether the LED indicator of the camera blinks blue quickly. If not, please reset the camera and configure it 

again. 

Reset method: Hold down the Reset button for about 5 seconds and release it when the LED indicator blinks blue quickly 

or you hear a prompt tone. The camera is reset successfully. 

Q2: What should I do when the video preview is not smooth? 

A2: Try the following solutions: 

- Check if the internet connection of the router is smooth. 

- Place the router closer to the camera and adjust the antenna angle of the camera. 

- When previewing the video with cellular mobile data, make sure that the internet connection of the smartphone is 

smooth. 

- Auto, Fluent, and HD are supported for video preview. You can switch the video clarity according to the internet 

status. 

Q3: How to store the video? 

A3: Try the following methods: 

Method 1: Install the micro SD card to the camera. The micro SD card supports Alarm Recording and All Day Recording. By 

default, the recording mode is Alarm Recording, you can modify the recording mode according to the actual 

conditions. 

Method: Run the TDSEE App, choose the camera on the Home page, then tap Settings（  in the upper right 

corner） SD Card Recording Settings, and choose the corresponding mode. 

Method 2: Subscribe to the Cloud Storage Service on TDSEE App. 

Method: Run the TDSEE App, choose the camera on the Home page, then tap Cloud in the lower left corner. 

You can enjoy free cloud storage service (7-days continuous detection recording) for 3 months upon the first 

activation. 



Q4: How to get full-color monitoring video through the camera no matter in the daytime or at night? 

A4: Set Night Vision Mode of the camera to Full-color Mode. 

Method: Run the TDSEE App, choose the camera on the Home page, then tap Settings（  in the upper right corner）

 Night Vision Mode, and choose Full-color Mode. 

Get support and services 

Scan the Product Documents QR code to get related documents for more information. 

  

The specific product models can be found on the label of the device. 

 

Product Documents 

(such as datasheet and user guide) 

 



  

 

CE Mark Warning 

This is a Class B product. In a domestic environment, this product may cause radio interference, in which case the user may be 

required to take adequate measures. 

This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm between the device and your body. 

The mains plug is used as disconnect device, the disconnect device shall remain readily operable. 

NOTE: (1) The manufacturer is not responsible for any radio or TV interference caused by unauthorized modifications to this 

equipment. (2) To avoid unnecessary radiation interference, it is recommended to use a shielded RJ45 cable. 

Declaration of Conformity 

Hereby, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. declares that the device is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU. 

The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Operating Frequency: 

2.4 GHz: EU/2412-2472MHz (CH1-CH13) 

EIRP Power (Max.): 

2.4 GHz: 17.5dBm 

Software Version: V1.0.X 

Caution: 

Adapter Model: BN073-A12012E, BN073-A12012B 

Manufacturer: SHENZHEN HEWEISHUN NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. 

Input: 100-240V AC, 50/60Hz 0.4A 

Output: 12V DC, 1A 

: DC Voltage 

The camera is used outdoors. The adapter is used indoors. 

  



Español 

DECLARACIÓN UE DE CONFORMIDAD SIMPLIFICADA 

Por la presente, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. declara que el dispositivo cumple con la normativa 2014/53/EU. 

El texto completo de la declaración UE de conformidad está disponible a través de la siguiente URL: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Čeština 

ZJEDNODUŏENÉ EU PROHLÁŏENÍ O SHODč 

Tímto SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. prohlašuje, že zařízení je v souladu se směrnicí 2014/53/EU. Úplné znĎní EU 

prohláŐení o shodĎ je k dispozici na této internetové adrese:  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Deutsch 

VEREINFACHTE EU-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG 

Hiermit erklärt SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., dass dieses Gerät mit der EU-Richtlinie 2014/53/EU konform ist. 

Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfügbar: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Français 

DECLARATION UE DE CONFORMITE SIMPLIFIEE 

Par la présente, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. déclare que cet appareil est en conformité avec la directive 

2014/53/EU. 

Le texte complet de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible à l'adresse internet suivante:  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Italiano 

DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ UE SEMPLIFICATA 

Con la presente, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. dichiara che il dispositivo è conforme alla Direttiva 2014/53/UE. 

Il testo completo della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet:  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Polski 

UPROSZCZONA DEKLARACJA ZGODNOŚCI UE 

Niniejszym firma SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. oświadcza, że sprzęt jest zgodny z dyrektywą 2014/53/UE. 

Pełny tekst deklaracji zgodności UE jest dostępny pod następującym adresem internetowym:  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

  



Português 

DECLARAÇÃO UE DE CONFORMIDADE SIMPLIFICADA 

Por este meio, a SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. declara que o dispositivo está em conformidade com a Directiva 

2014/53/UE. O texto integral da declaração de conformidade está disponível no seguinte endereço de Internet: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Română 

DECLARAȚIA UE DE CONFORMITATE SIMPLIFICATĂ 

Prin prezenta, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. declară că dispozitivul este în conformitate cu Directiva 2014/53/UE. 

Textul integral al declarației UE de conformitate este disponibil la următoarea adresă internet: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Русский 

Декларация соответствия 

Настоящим, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. заявляет, что устройство соответствует Директиве 2014/53/EU. 

Полный текст декларации соответствия ЕС доступен по следующему интернет-адресу: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Türkçe 

Uygunluk Beyanı 

Bu vesile ile SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. cihazın 2014/53/EU Direktifine uygun olduğunu beyan eder. 

Avrupa uygunluk beyannamesinin tam metni takip eden internet adresinde mevcuttur. 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Български 

ОПРОСТЕНА ЕС ДЕКЛАРАЦИЯ ЗА СЪОТВЕТСТВИЕ 

С настоящото SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. декларира, че устройството е в съответствие с Директива 

2014/53/ЕС. 

Цялостният текст на ЕС декларацията за съответствие може да се намери на следния интернет адрес: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Slovenščina 

POENOSTAVLJENA IZJAVA EU O SKLADNOSTI 

S tem podjetje SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. izjavlja, da je naprava v skladu z Direktivo 2014/53/EU. Celotno 

besedilo izjave EU o skladnosti je na voljo na naslednjem spletnem naslovu: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html


Ελληνικά 

ΑΠΛΟΠΟΙΗΜΕΝΗ ΔΗΛΩΣΗ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΕΕ 

Με το παρόν, η SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. δηλώνει ότι η συσκευή συμμορφώνεται με την Οδηγία 

2014/53/ΕΕ. 

Το πλήρες κείμενο της δήλωσης συμμόρφωσης ΕΕ διατίθεται στην ακόλουθη ιστοσελίδα στο διαδίκτυο: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Magyar 

EGYSZERŰSÍTETT EU-MEGFELELŐSÉGI NYILATKOZAT 

Ezennel a SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. kijelenti, hogy a készülék megfelel a 2014/53/EU irányelvnek. 

Az EU-megfelelőségi nyilatkozat teljes szövege elérhető a következő internetes címen:  

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

Українська 

Декларація відповідності 

Таким чином, SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. заявляє, що пристрій відповідає вимогам Директиви 

2014/53/ЄС. 

Повний текст декларації відповідності ЄС доступний за такою інтернет-адресою: 

https://www.tendacn.com/download/list-9.html 

 

ي  عرب  

 إقرار المطابقة

كر  نلعت ،اذه بجومب  اذه نأ  SHENZHEN TENDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD  ة

 .EU/53/2014 هيجوتلا عم قفاوتم زاهجلا

 : نت التالي ي على عنوان الإنتر يتوفر النص الكامل لإقرار المطابقة مع الاتحاد الأوروب 

9.html-https://www.tendacn.com/download/list 



 

FCC Statement 

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15 of the FCC 

Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This 

equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the 

instructions, may cause harmful interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will 

not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause harmful interference to radio or television reception, which 

can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or 

more of the following measures: 

- Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna. 

- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver. 

- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. 

- Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help. 

Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device 

must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. 

Radiation Exposure Statement 

This device complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment and it also complies with 

Part 15 of the FCC RF Rules.  

This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm between the device and your body.  

Caution: 

Any changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority 

to operate this equipment. 

This transmitter must not be co-located or operating in conjunction with any other antenna or transmitter. 

Operating frequency: 2412-2462MHz 

NOTE: (1) The manufacturer is not responsible for any radio or TV interference caused by unauthorized modifications to this 

equipment. (2) To avoid unnecessary radiation interference, it is recommended to use a shielded RJ45 cable. 

Safety Precautions 

Before performing an operation, read the operation instructions and precautions to be taken, and follow them to prevent 

accidents. The warning and danger items in other documents do not cover all the safety precautions that must be followed. 

They are only supplementary information, and the installation and maintenance personnel need to understand the basic 

safety precautions to be taken. 

- Do not use the device in a place where wireless devices are not allowed. 

- Please use the included power adapter. 

- Mains plug is used as the disconnect device, and shall remain readily operable. 

- The power socket shall be installed near the device and easily accessible. 

- Operating environment: Temperature: -30  to 50 ; Humidity: (10% - 95%) RH, non-condensing; Storage environment: 

Temperature: -40  - 70 ; Humidity: (3% - 95%) RH, non-condensing. 

- Keep the device away from water, fire, high electric field, high magnetic field, and inflammable and explosive items. 

- Unplug this device and disconnect all cables during lightning storms or when the device is unused for long periods. 



- Do not use the power adapter if its plug or cord is damaged. 

- If such phenomena as smoke, abnormal sound or smell appear when you use the device, immediately stop using it and 

disconnect its power supply, unplug all connected cables, and contact the after-sales service personnel. 

- Disassembling or modifying the device or its accessories without authorization voids the warranty, and might cause safety 

hazards. 

Precauciones de Seguridad 

Antes de iniciar una operación, lea las instrucciones de operación y las precauciones que han de tomar, y sígalas para prevenir 

accidentes. Los puntos de advertencia y peligro en otros documentos no cubren todas las precauciones de seguridad que han 

de seguir. Es información suplementaria, y el personal de instalación y mantenimiento necesita entender las precauciones de 

seguridad básicas que han de tomar. 

- Por favor, no use el dispositivo donde los dispositivos inalambricos no son permitidos. 

- Por favor, use el adaptador de potencia incluido. 

- El enchufe de alimentación se usa como un dispositivo desconectado, y debe permanecer fácilmente operable. 

- El toma de corriente debe ser instalado cerca del dispositivo y estar fácilmente accesible. 

- Ambiente de Operaci n: Temperatura: -30  - 50 ; Humedad: (10% - 95%) RH, sin condensaci n; Ambiente de 

almacenamiento: Temperatura: - 40  - 70 ; Humedad: (3% - 95%) RH, sin condensaci n. 

- Mantenga el dispositivo lejano del agua, fuego, campo eléctrico de alto voltaje, campo magnético fuerte, y artículos 

inflamables y explosivos. 

- Desenchufe el dispositivo y desconecte todos los cables durante tormentas eléctricas o cuando el dispositivo no se usa 

durante largo período. 

- No use el adaptador de potencia si su enchufe o cable está dañado. 

- Si tal fenómeno como humo, sonido anormal o olor aparece cuando usa el dispositivo, deje de usarlo y desconecte su 

suministro de potencia, desenchufe todos los cables conectados, y contacte el personal de atención al cliente. 

- Desmontar o modificar el dispositivo o sus accesorios sin autorización inválida la garantía, y puede causar riesgo para la 

seguridad. 

 

Sicherheitshinweise 

Lesen Sie vor der Durchführung eines Vorgangs die Betriebsanleitung und die zu treffenden Vorsichtsmaßnahmen und 

befolgen Sie sie, um Unfälle zu vermeiden. Die Warn- und Gefahrenhinweise in anderen Dokumenten decken nicht alle 

Sicherheitsvorkehrungen ab, die beachtet werden müssen. Sie sind nur ergänzende Informationen, und das Installations- und 

Wartungspersonal muss die grundlegenden Sicherheitsvorkehrungen verstehen, die zu treffen sind. 

- Verwenden Sie das Gerät nicht an einem Ort, an dem drahtlose Geräte nicht erlaubt sind. 

- Bitte verwenden Sie den mitgelieferten Netzadapter. 

- Der Netzstecker wird als Trennvorrichtung verwendet und muss leicht bedienbar bleiben. 

- Die Steckdose muss in der Nähe des Geräts installiert und leicht zugänglich sein. 

- Betriebs- umgebung: Temperatur: -30  - 50 ; Luftfeuchtigkeit: (10% - 95%) RH, nicht kondensierend; Lagerumgebung: 

Temperatur: - 40  - 70 ; Luftfeuchtigkeit: (3% - 95%) RH, nicht kondensierend. 



- Halten Sie das Gerät von Wasser, Feuer, hohen elektrischen Feldern, hohen Magnetfeldern sowie brennbaren und 

explosiven Gegenständen fern. 

- Ziehen Sie bei Gewitter oder wenn das Gerät längere Zeit nicht benutzt wird, den Netzstecker und trennen Sie alle Kabel 

ab. 

- Verwenden Sie den Netzadapter nicht, wenn sein Stecker oder Kabel beschädigt ist. 

- Wenn bei der Verwendung des Geräts Phänomene wie Rauch, abnormale Geräusche oder Geruch auftreten, beenden Sie 

sofort die Verwendung des Geräts und trennen Sie es von der Stromversorgung, ziehen Sie alle angeschlossenen Kabel ab 

und wenden Sie sich an das Kundendienstpersonal. 

- Das Zerlegen oder Verändern des Geräts oder seines Zubehörs ohne Genehmigung führt zum Erlöschen der Garantie und 

kann zu Sicherheitsrisiken führen. 

 

Précautions de sécurité 

Avant d’effectuer une opération, lisez les instructions d’utilisation et les précautions à prendre, et suivez-les rigoureusement 

afin d’éviter les accidents. Les rubriques d’avertissement et de danger figurant dans d’autres documents ne couvrent pas 

toutes les précautions à prendre en matière de sécurité. Elles ne constituent que des informations complémentaires. Le 

personnel d’installation et de maintenance doit être conscient des précautions de sécurité de base à adopter.  

- N’utilisez jamais l’appareil dans un endroit où les appareils sans fil ne sont pas autorisés. 

- Utilisez l’adaptateur secteur fourni par le fabricant. 

- La fiche de secteur est utilisée comme dispositif de déconnexion et doit rester facilement accessible. 

- La prise de courant doit être installée à proximité de l’appareil et être facilement accessible. 

- Conditions d exploitation : Temp rature : -30  - 50  ; Humidit  : (10% - 95%) RH, sans condensation ; Conditions 

de stockage : Temp rature : - 40  - 70  ; Humidit  : (3% - 95%) RH, sans condensation.  

- Tenez l’appareil éloigné de l’eau, du feu, de champs électriques et magnétiques de forte intensité, et d’articles 

inflammables et explosifs. 

- Débranchez l’appareil et déconnectez tous les câbles en cas d’orages ou d’inutilisation prolongée.  

- N’utilisez pas l’adaptateur secteur si la fiche ou le cordon est endommagé. 

- Si des phénomènes tels que de la fumée, un son ou une odeur anormaux surviennent lorsque vous utilisez l’appareil, 

cessez immédiatement de l’utiliser, débranchez la source d’alimentation ainsi que tous les câbles connectés et contactez 

le service après-vente. 

- Le démontage ou la modification de l’appareil ou des accessoires sans autorisation entraînera l’annulation de la garantie 

et peut compromettre votre sécurité. 

 

Precauzioni di sicurezza 

Prima di eseguire un'operazione, leggere le istruzioni operative e le precauzioni da prendere, e seguirle per evitare incidenti. 

Le voci di avvertimento e di pericolo in altri documenti non coprono tutte le precauzioni di sicurezza che devono essere 

seguite. Sono solo informazioni supplementari e il personale di installazione e manutenzione deve comprendere le precauzioni 

di sicurezza di base da adottare. 



- Non utilizzare il dispositivo in un luogo in cui i dispositivi wireless non sono ammessi. 

- Si prega di utilizzare l'adattatore di corrente incluso. 

- La spina di rete è usata come dispositivo di disconnessione e deve rimanere facilmente utilizzabile. 

- La presa di corrente deve essere installata vicino al dispositivo e facilmente accessibile. 

- Ambiente operativo: Temperatura: -30  - 50 ; Umidit : (10% - 95%) RH, senza condensa; Ambiente di stoccaggio: 

Temperatura: - 40  - 70 ; Umidit : (3% - 95%) RH, senza condensa. 

- Tenere il dispositivo lontano da acqua, fuoco, alto campo elettrico, alto campo magnetico e oggetti infiammabili ed 

esplosivi. 

- Scollegare questo dispositivo e scollegare tutti i cavi durante i temporali o quando il dispositivo è inutilizzato per lunghi 

periodi di tempo. 

- Non usare l'adattatore di corrente se la spina o il cavo sono danneggiati. 

- Se durante l'uso del dispositivo compaiono fenomeni come fumo, suoni o odori anomali, smettete immediatamente di 

usarlo e scollegate l'alimentazione, staccate tutti i cavi collegati e contattate il personale del servizio assistenza. 

- Smontare o modificare il dispositivo o i suoi accessori senza autorizzazione annulla la garanzia e potrebbe causare rischi 

per la sicurezza. 

  



 RECYCLING 

This product bears the selective sorting symbol for Waste electrical and electronic equipment (WEEE). This means that this 

product must be handled pursuant to European directive 2012/19/EU in order to be recycled or dismantled to minimize its 

impact on the environment. 

User has the choice to give his product to a competent recycling organization or to the retailer when he buys new electrical or 

electronic equipment. 

       

  



NOM 

LA OPERACIóN DE ESTE DISPOSITIVO ESTA SUJETA A LAS SIGUIENTES CONDICIONES: 

a) Es posible que este equipo o dispositivo no cause interferencia perjudicial. 

b) Este equipo o dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier tipo de interferencia, incluyendo la que pueda causar su operación no 

deseada. 

Estimado usuario: Antes de utilizar este producto lo invitamos a leer el siguiente manual para que conozca todas sus funciones 

y caracteristicas. 

Producto 

NOMBRE DEL PRODUCTO: 

Cámara Wi-Fi para Exteriores 

MODELO: CT3/CT4/CT5/CT6/CT7/C78/CT9 

Alimentador de Energía: 

Alimentación: 100V - 240V ca 50Hz/60Hz, 0.4A  

Salida: 12V cc 1A  

Technical Support 

Shenzhen Tenda Technology Co., Ltd. 

Floor 6-8, Tower E3, No.1001, Zhongshanyuan Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China. 518052 

USA hotline: 1-800-570-5892 

Toll Free: 7 x 24 hours 

Canada hotline: 1-888-998-8966 

Toll Free: Mon - Fri 9 am - 6 pm PST 

Hong Kong hotline: 00852-81931998 

Global hotline: +86 755-2765 7180 (China Time Zone) 

United Kingdom hotline: +44 0800 041 8955 

Website: www.tendacn.com 

E-mail: tendasecurity@tenda.cn 
support.de@tenda.cn (Deutsch) 
support.fr@tenda.cn (Français) 
support.es@tenda.cn (Español) 
support.it@tenda.cn (Italiano) 
support.uk@tenda.cn (United Kingdom) 
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© 2022 Shenzhen Tenda Technology Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 

Tenda is a registered trademark legally held by Shenzhen Tenda Technology Co., Ltd. Other brand and product names 

mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Specifications are subject to change 

without notice. 

 

V1.0    Keep for future reference. 


	Quick Installation Guide
	Package contents

	Appearance
	Add the camera to TDSEE App
	Install the device
	Install the camera
	Adjust the monitoring angle
	Install waterproof kit

	FAQ
	Get support and services
	CE Mark Warning
	Declaration of Conformity
	Español
	Čeština
	Deutsch
	Français
	Italiano
	Polski
	Português
	Română
	Русский
	Türkçe
	Български
	Slovenščina
	Ελληνικά
	Magyar
	Українська

	FCC Statement
	Safety Precautions
	Precauciones de Seguridad
	Sicherheitshinweise
	Précautions de sécurité
	Precauzioni di sicurezza
	RECYCLING
	NOM
	Technical Support
	Copyright


